4th Annual Mixed City Handicap Tournament
o .

Dec .9-10-2000

Financial Report and Standings

INCOME :

6 Teams @ $60.00
16 Doubles @ 30.00
Added Money BBA
Added Money BWBA

Total Income:

EXPENSES :

Lineage
Prize Fund Team (6x29=174) +$200 added (exp 6x6=36)

Prize Fund Doubles (16x14.50) +$200 added (exp.16x3)
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Total Expenses

TEAM EVENT:

Winter Garden
First National Bank
Meagor & Hall Team

DOUBLES :

April Billington & Todd Edelen
Sally aand Gar Bridges

Diann and John Hall

Billie Rustad and Gary Jacobs
Diane and Dennis Henderson
Arlene and Bill Meagor

Score

2645
2601
2573

1460
1334
1331
1324
1297 ti
1297

52
38

$ 350.00
410.00
480.00

ST $1,240.00
Prize List
$ 200.00°
125.00
85.00

"~ $ 410.00

$ 150.00
100.00
75.00
60.00
47.50

47.50
480.00

THANK YOU FOR PARTICIPATING !!




