## 4th Annual Mixed City Handicap Tournament

## Dec.9-10-2000 Financial Report and Standings

6 16 Ad	Teams @ \$60.00 Doubles @ 30.00 ded Money BBA ded Money BWBA Total Income:		\$ 360.00 480.00 200.00 200.00 \$1,240.00
<pre>Lineage Prize Fund Team (6x29=174) +\$200 added (exp 6x6=36) Prize Fund Doubles (16x14.50) +\$200 added (exp.16x3) Total Expenses</pre>			\$ 350.00 410.00 480.00 \$1,240.00
	TEAM EVENT:	Score	Prize List
1	Winter Garden	2645	\$ 200.00
2	First National Bank	2601	125.00
3	Meagor & Hall Team	2573	85.00 \$ 410.00
	DOUBLES:		
1	April Billington & Todd Edelen	1460	\$ 150.00
2	Sally aand Gar Bridges	1334	100.00
3	Diann and John Hall	1331	75.00
4	Billie Rustad and Gary Jacobs	1324	60.00
5	Diane and Dennis Henderson	1297 tie 50.00	47.50
6	Arlene and Bill Meagor	1297 45.00	\$ 480.00

## THANK YOU FOR PARTICIPATING !!